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1 ANATOLE DELASSUS K1H201002 2001 U23 U34 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
2 EDGAR PALEAUBRASSEUR K1H286259 2005 U23 U23 Ur Tipula
3 MATHURIN MADORE K1H200564 1996 U34 U34 Red Star Club Champigny
4 LEO VUITTON K1H142454 2001 U23 U34 Muret Olympique C.k.
5 MATHIEU BIAZIZZO K1H117635 1991 U34 U34 Golbey Epinal St Nabord
6 JORIS HELLO K1H266619 2002 U23 U23 Orthez Nautique C.k.
7 NOE PERREAU K1H226684 2002 U23 U23 Torcy Canoe Kayak
8 BENJAMIN RENIA K1H128644 1990 U34 U34 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
9 LUKAS ESTANGUET-SANTAMARIA K1H291314 2004 U23 U23 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire

10 MAEL HERVAULT K1H234446 2003 U23 U23 Eyrieux Canoe Kayak
11 THEO DESVIGNES K1H184045 1998 U34 U34 Angouleme Canoe Kayak
12 JULIEN PAJAUD K1H213311 2000 U34 U34 Cadpa Huningue
13 POL OULHEN K1H173037 1996 U34 U34 Les Alligators - Landerneau
14 ETIENNE DAILLE K1H086019 1989 M35 M35 Ckc Vallee De L'ain
15 MARTIN CORNU K1H282170 2006 U18 U23 Lannion Canoe Kayak
16 HUGO REGNIER K1H218543 2000 U34 U34 Kayak Club De Rennes
17 TITOUAN ESTANGUET K1H300063 2007 U18 U18 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
18 TOM BOUCHARDON K1H232496 2002 U23 U23 Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons Volants
19 PIERRE-LOUIS SAUSSEREAU K1H214750 1999 U34 U34 Orthez Nautique C.k.
20 EDGAR PRIGENT K1H223912 1997 U34 U34 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
21 GINO BENINI K1H237338 2003 U23 U23 V.p.a. Pont D'arc
22 ELOUAN DEBLIQUY K1H296212 2006 U18 U23 Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons Volants
23 MAXENCE DAVY K1H270540 2004 U23 U23 F.l.canoe Kayak Chalonnes
24 PIERRE GRAPOTTE K1H211894 2000 U34 U34 Club Nautique De La Platiere
25 LUCAS JACOB K1H288717 2000 U34 U34 Ass. Sportive Mantaise
26 LUCAS LATIMIER K1H199124 1998 U34 U34 Golbey Epinal St Nabord
27 THOMAS BERSINGER K1H117844 1985 M35 M35 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
28 JONAH HANRAHAN K1H322819 2006 U18 U23 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
29 UNAI OTEIZA K1H296465 2007 U18 U18 Ur Tipula
30 AXEL BROSSAT K1H236722 2005 U23 U23 Eyrieux Canoe Kayak
31 THOMAS UKALOVIC K1H266039 2002 U23 U23 Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
32 CEDRIC LANDREAU K1H294396 2002 U23 U23 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
33 FLORIAN BUSSON K1H236741 2001 U23 U34 Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
34 MATHIS SOUDI K1H236609 1999 U34 U34 Kayak Club De Rennes
35 LENI PERREAU K1H271559 2005 U23 U23 Torcy Canoe Kayak
36 BENJAMIN DODANE K1H239776 1998 U34 U34 C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine
37 ROMAIN BRUNEAU K1H255536 2002 U23 U23 Canoe Kayak Clisson
38 MAEL BERNES K1H244192 2003 U23 U23 Alck Bagneres De Bigorre
39 FANTIN DELAGE-GAREZ K1H255814 2003 U23 U23 Canoe Kayak Aturin
40 ALOIS BRUCHER K1H298731 2007 U18 U18 Red Star Club Champigny
41 JONAS LE GUEN K1H296040 2005 U23 U23 Lannion Canoe Kayak
42 MAXIME AUBERTIN K1H213321 2001 U23 U34 Golbey Epinal St Nabord
43 BORIS NEVEU K1H050599 1986 M35 M35 Alck Bagneres De Bigorre
44 GAEL ADISSON K1H243484 2001 U23 U34 Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins
45 TITOUAN CASTRYCK K1H238050 2004 U23 U23 Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons Volants
46 ARNAUD VERRONS K1H257412 2002 U23 U23 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
47 TOM BABIN K1H234186 2002 U23 U23 Canoe-kayak Saujon
48 LUCA CHAPATTE K1H322982 2006 U18 U23 Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.
49 GREGOIRE GUERIN K1H193077 1998 U34 U34 C.k. St Maurice Gourdans
50 ELLIOT PEREZ K1H237647 2001 U23 U34 Alck Bagneres De Bigorre
51 MARTIN LAPEZE K1H376376 2010 U15 U15 Orthez Nautique C.k.
52 TIMEO TRIOMPHE K1H330959 2009 U15 U18 Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
53 TAO PETIT K1H303076 2007 U18 U18 C.k.c. Beaurainvillois
54 CORENTIN MONASSE K1H218991 2001 U23 U34 Golbey Epinal St Nabord
55 NATHAN HUGUENIN K1H282940 2004 U23 U23 Torcy Canoe Kayak
56 AMAURY BRUCHER K1H298732 2002 U23 U23 Red Star Club Champigny
57 LORIS SHAYAM AFFRE K1H269297 2003 U23 U23 Canoe Kayak Le Mas D'agenais
58 JULES RAOUL K1H298787 2006 U18 U23 Eyrieux Canoe Kayak
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59 QUENTIN RIVAL-NEGREVERGNE K1H310773 2005 U23 U23 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
60 ADRIEN MESMOUDI K1H257321 2002 U23 U23 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
61 AXEL COLIN K1H284082 2005 U23 U23 Red Star Club Champigny
62 LEO ROYE K1H230546 2009 U15 U18 Torcy Canoe Kayak
63 CLÉMENT DAVY K1H353436 2007 U18 U18 F.l.canoe Kayak Chalonnes
64 MATHIS COLIN K1H327531 2007 U18 U18 Red Star Club Champigny
65 ALRIC DETHEVE K1H276120 2007 U18 U18 Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
66 IANIS TRIOMPHE K1H280326 2006 U18 U23 Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
67 VALERIAN DESCOT K1H293670 2007 U18 U18 Red Star Club Champigny
68 YOHANN SENECHAULT K1H241245 2002 U23 U23 Canoe Kayak Club France
69 LIAM LE TOUZE K1H346899 2008 U18 U18 Lannion Canoe Kayak
70 VINCENT DELAHAYE K1H223854 2000 U34 U34 Torcy Canoe Kayak
71 MARIUS GUERIN REDON K1H328688 2007 U18 U18 Canoe Kayak Toulousain
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1 EMMA VUITTON K1D281211 2003 U23 U23 Muret Olympique C.k.
2 COLINE CHAREL K1D281450 2000 U34 U34 V.p.a. Pont D'arc
3 EVA PIETRACHA K1D275337 2001 U23 U34 Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive
4 NINA PESCE-ROUE K1D298684 2005 U23 U23 Red Star Club Champigny
5 ILONA MARTIN-LAEMLE K1D247347 2003 U23 U23 Golbey Epinal St Nabord
6 FANCHON JANSSEN K1D201247 1999 U34 U34 Golbey Epinal St Nabord
7 MARIE-ZELIA LAFONT K1D096807 1987 M35 M35 Orthez Nautique C.k.
8 CAMILLE BRUGVIN K1D352779 2006 U18 U23 Torcy Canoe Kayak
9 LÉNA QUEMERAIS K1D308380 2006 U18 U23 Lannion Canoe Kayak
10 CAMILLE VUITTON K1D297373 2006 U18 U23 Muret Olympique C.k.
11 CERISE BABIN K1D272422 2004 U23 U23 Canoe-kayak Saujon
12 LOAN BATTISTUZZI K1D295018 2002 U23 U23 Torcy Canoe Kayak
13 CLARA DELAHAYE K1D254742 2004 U23 U23 Torcy Canoe Kayak
14 LUCIE PRIOUX K1D177782 1997 U34 U34 Association Vezere Canoe Kayak
15 ROMANE REGNIER K1D271893 2004 U23 U23 Kayak Club De Rennes
16 LAURA PELLICER K1D328296 1998 U34 U34 Golbey Epinal St Nabord
17 ZELIE FERRARIS K1D236358 2005 U23 U23 La Plagne Eaux Vives
18 ADELINE ROUX K1D289352 2002 U23 U23 Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.
19 MARGOT LAPEZE K1D331591 2008 U18 U18 Orthez Nautique C.k.
20 PERRINE AUGU K1D303025 2006 U18 U23 Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
21 YOULIA ESTANGUET K1D311841 2003 U23 U23 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
22 PERRINE JOUBERT K1D210071 2002 U23 U23 Angouleme Canoe Kayak
23 VIVIANA DAILLE K1D180432 1998 U34 U34 Ckc Vallee De L'ain
24 EMMA POUILLY K1D326165 2005 U23 U23 C.k.c. Beaurainvillois
25 EYLEEN VUILLEUMIER K1D307747 2007 U18 U18 Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup
26 ROZMARINA ESTANGUET K1D380401 2006 U18 U23 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
27 CARLA LACROIX K1D271977 2001 U23 U34 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
28 ANOUK ALBERTI K1D225289 2002 U23 U23 Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon
29 LAURINE SALESSE K1D268106 2003 U23 U23 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
30 NATACHA DELASSUS K1D192069 1999 U34 U34 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
31 FRANSISKA GRANZOW K1D382595 2000 U34 U34 Kayak Club De Metz
32 MARGOT PERRIN K1D258247 2001 U23 U34 Golbey Epinal St Nabord
33 CAROLE BOUZIDI K1D094604 1985 M35 M35 Ckc Vallee De L'ain
34 ZOE LAURENT K1D330279 2004 U23 U23 Ancerville-bar Le Duc
35 EMILIE MORET K1D342387 2008 U18 U18 Golbey Epinal St Nabord
36 LAURETTE LALY K1D323987 2008 U18 U18 Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons Volants
37 MANON PRIOUX K1D177781 1994 U34 U34 Association Vezere Canoe Kayak
38 MYRIAM LE JONCOURT K1D192994 1998 U34 U34 Canoe Kayak Clisson
39 SUZANNE BROSSARD K1D351990 2007 U18 U18 Association Vezere Canoe Kayak
40 HONORINE PICHARD K1D326204 2007 U18 U18 Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons Volants
41 IANA GONSETH K1D241856 2005 U23 U23 Golbey Epinal St Nabord
42 SOPHIE STAUDT K1D265654 2000 U34 U34 Kayak Club De Metz
43 OCEANE SEDRUE K1D327144 2005 U23 U23 Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
44 ROMANE PRIGENT K1D223913 1999 U34 U34 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
45 MAE BIANCO K1D280458 2004 U23 U23 C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
46 JUDITH LOCATELLI K1D375055 2007 U18 U18 Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.
47 LILOU MANIET K1D393418 2007 U18 U18 Orthez Nautique C.k.
48 MAEVA BACHELOT K1D248135 2001 U23 U34 Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon
49 LINA BELHADDAD K1D352369 2009 U15 U18 Red Star Club Champigny
50 ZOE MALVAL K1D311381 2005 U23 U23 Canoe Kayak Clisson
51 NELIA BARBOSA K1D252825 1998 U34 U34 Red Star Club Champigny
52 MARJORIE DELASSUS K1D192070 1998 U34 U34 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
53 CAMILLE PRIGENT K1D193163 1997 U34 U34 Kayak Club De Rennes
54 ANGELE HUG K1D191808 2000 U34 U34 Eyrieux Canoe Kayak
55 LAURENE ROISIN K1D242003 2001 U23 U34 Canoe Kayak Toulousain
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56 CLARA SEDRUE K1D327145 2007 U18 U18 Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
57 AVRIL SAUT-DICKENS K1D325290 2006 U18 U23 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
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1 JULES BERNARDET C1H254319 2000 U34 U34 Canoe Kayak Pontarlier
2 YOHANN SENECHAULT C1H241245 2002 U23 U23 Canoe Kayak Club France
3 MARTIN CORNU C1H282170 2006 U18 U23 Lannion Canoe Kayak
4 LUCAS ROISIN C1H185501 1997 U34 U34 Canoe Kayak Toulousain
5 ADRIEN FISCHER C1H254644 2001 U23 U34 Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.
6 MARC SARRAMEA C1H282772 2001 U23 U34 Alck Bagneres De Bigorre
7 HUGO LATIMIER C1H208538 2000 U34 U34 Golbey Epinal St Nabord
8 MEWEN DEBLIQUY C1H285802 2003 U23 U23 Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons Volants
9 TANGUY ADISSON C1H243483 2003 U23 U23 Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins

10 GLEN LE MEUR C1H268956 2002 U23 U23 Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
11 YVES BOURHIS C1H186294 1998 U34 U34 Ck De Quimper Cornouaille
12 ANATOLE DELASSUS C1H201002 2001 U23 U34 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
13 PIERRE ANTOINE TILLARD C1H131196 1986 M35 M35 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
14 VALENTIN MARTEIL C1H213490 1998 U34 U34 Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist
15 MARTIN THOMAS C1H152321 1989 M35 M35 Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
16 HECTOR COMBES C1H214954 2001 U23 U34 Canoe Kayak Club France
17 ELOUAN DEBLIQUY C1H296212 2006 U18 U23 Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons Volants
18 JULES LATIMIER C1H245987 2003 U23 U23 Golbey Epinal St Nabord
19 ALOIS BRUCHER C1H298731 2007 U18 U18 Red Star Club Champigny
20 TITOUAN ESTANGUET C1H300063 2007 U18 U18 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
21 CORENTIN OULHEN C1H173032 1996 U34 U34 Les Alligators - Landerneau
22 JEAN PIERRE BOURHIS C1H164546 1995 U34 U34 Ck De Quimper Cornouaille
23 LOIC TRENCHANT C1H233918 2002 U23 U23 Cadpa Huningue
24 QUENTIN MAILLEFER C1H280939 2005 U23 U23 Golbey Epinal St Nabord
25 ETIENNE DAILLE C1H086019 1989 M35 M35 Ckc Vallee De L'ain
26 PAUL CASCARINO C1H256073 2002 U23 U23 Canoe Kayak Club France
27 JULIEN PAJAUD C1H213311 2000 U34 U34 Cadpa Huningue
28 TIMOTHEE CORNU C1H224985 2001 U23 U34 Kayak Club De Rennes
29 ANTOINE GUERNE C1H280414 2006 U18 U23 Golbey Epinal St Nabord
30 GIREG HAMONIAUX C1H148658 1990 U34 U34 Canoe Kayak De Quimperle
31 TOMY DANDONNEAU C1H281239 2002 U23 U23 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
32 JASON BROTHIER C1H142253 1994 U34 U34 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
33 CLEMENT BROTIER C1H322586 2004 U23 U23 Kayak Club Angerien
34 THOMAS L'HUILLIER C1H253517 2001 U23 U34 C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine
35 EMILIEN KEMPF C1H136827 1993 U34 U34 Kayak Club De Metz
36 EMERIC NIESER C1H316644 2004 U23 U23 Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak
37 LOUISON DECARSIN C1H277041 2005 U23 U23 Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer
38 NICOLAS DUCROCQ C1H226142 1999 U34 U34 C.k.c. Beaurainvillois
39 LEO ULMER C1H303914 2007 U18 U18 Golbey Epinal St Nabord
40 AURELIEN MERIEUX DANNEAUX C1H303750 2002 U23 U23 Sports Nautiques Asfeld
41 CYRIAN MENUAT C1H296585 2008 U18 U18 Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun
42 THIBAULT BLAISE C1H151338 1993 U34 U34 C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine
43 TIMEO TRIOMPHE C1H330959 2009 U15 U18 Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
44 BAPTISTE DELAPLACE C1H052878 1979 M45 M45 Canoe Kayak Pontarlier
45 MATHEO SENECHAULT C1H299954 2007 U18 U18 Canoe Kayak Club France
46 SEBASTIEN DE KERLEAU C1H144142 1988 M35 M35 Canoe Kayak Pontarlier
47 TERENCE SARAMANDIF C1H232764 2002 U23 U23 Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
48 FELIX CHEVALLIER C1H325156 2007 U18 U18 Association Vezere Canoe Kayak
49 YUHA EGRAZ C1H228099 2006 U18 U23 Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.
50 MARTIN LAPEZE C1H376376 2010 U15 U15 Orthez Nautique C.k.
51 NICOLAS GESTIN C1H203704 2000 U34 U34 Canoe Kayak De Quimperle
52 VALERIAN DESCOT C1H293670 2007 U18 U18 Red Star Club Champigny
53 DENIS GARGAUD C1H118568 1987 M35 M35 Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak
54 MATHURIN MADORE C1H200564 1996 U34 U34 Red Star Club Champigny
55 LEO ROYE C1H230546 2009 U15 U18 Torcy Canoe Kayak
56 THEO CHETOUI C1H327179 2008 U18 U18 Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
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1 LAURENE ROISIN C1D242003 2001 U23 U34 Canoe Kayak Toulousain
2 DORIANE DELASSUS C1D212669 2002 U23 U23 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
3 YOULIA ESTANGUET C1D311841 2003 U23 U23 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
4 CAMILLE CASTRYCK C1D272312 2003 U23 U23 Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons Volants
5 ROMANE REGNIER C1D271893 2004 U23 U23 Kayak Club De Rennes
6 NINA PESCE-ROUE C1D298684 2005 U23 U23 Red Star Club Champigny
7 ZOE LAURENT C1D330279 2004 U23 U23 Ancerville-bar Le Duc
8 LÉNA QUEMERAIS C1D308380 2006 U18 U23 Lannion Canoe Kayak
9 FANCHON JANSSEN C1D201247 1999 U34 U34 Golbey Epinal St Nabord

10 LUCIE PRIOUX C1D177782 1997 U34 U34 Association Vezere Canoe Kayak
11 PERRINE JOUBERT C1D210071 2002 U23 U23 Angouleme Canoe Kayak
12 LAURINE SALESSE C1D268106 2003 U23 U23 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
13 EYLEEN VUILLEUMIER C1D307747 2007 U18 U18 Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup
14 LAURA PELLICER C1D328296 1998 U34 U34 Golbey Epinal St Nabord
15 ROZMARINA ESTANGUET C1D380401 2006 U18 U23 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
16 JULIA BUDZINSKI C1D238716 1999 U34 U34 C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine
17 HONORINE PICHARD C1D326204 2007 U18 U18 Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons Volants
18 ELLA BREGAZZI C1D203306 1996 U34 U34 Kayak Club Angerien
19 EMILIE MORET C1D342387 2008 U18 U18 Golbey Epinal St Nabord
20 LAURETTE LALY C1D323987 2008 U18 U18 Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons Volants
21 EVA MARCHAND C1D240217 2003 U23 U23 Canoe Kayak De Quimperle
22 CAMILLE BRUGVIN C1D352779 2006 U18 U23 Torcy Canoe Kayak
23 OCEANE SEDRUE C1D327144 2005 U23 U23 Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
24 SUZANNE BROSSARD C1D351990 2007 U18 U18 Association Vezere Canoe Kayak
25 MARGOT LAPEZE C1D331591 2008 U18 U18 Orthez Nautique C.k.
26 EMMELYNE SAUVAGNAC C1D310368 2003 U23 U23 Club Canoe Kayak L'islois
27 ADELIE COURRECH DU PONT C1D325827 2009 U15 U18 Red Star Club Champigny
28 ESTER NARDUZZI C1D353221 2006 U18 U23 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
29 LILI ULMER C1D473909 2009 U15 U18 Golbey Epinal St Nabord
30 CLARA SEDRUE C1D327145 2007 U18 U18 Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
31 MARJORIE DELASSUS C1D192070 1998 U34 U34 Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
32 ANGELE HUG C1D191808 2000 U34 U34 Eyrieux Canoe Kayak
33 JUDITH LOCATELLI C1D375055 2007 U18 U18 Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.
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